
Killingworth Bus Station Stand D
East Bailey

Forest Hall Clousden Hill
Palmersville Metro

Holystone Whitley Road
West Allotment Benton Road

Northumberland Park Interchange
Shiremoor Metro

St Thomas More RC Academy

07:50
07:52
07:55
07:58
08:00
08:05
08:10
08:16
08:30

buses between
Killingworth | Holystone | West Allotment | Shiremoor | St Thomas More RC Academy 680

B U S E S  T O W A R D S     S T  T H O M A S  M O R E  R C  A C A D E M Y

Schooldays only

effective from 4th September 2023

U16 Pop Card

60p
Single

U16 Pop Card

£1.10
Day Ticket

Under
22 & Adult

Single

£1 Max Fare


